
SCSBRA Benchrest Winter 2017

Division:  1

Team: 32/61 Home Guard A
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

P.Horwell 194.03 198.04 199.04 198.05 197.05 198.07 197.02 197.06 196.06 196.03 5906.33
J.Cross 196.03 198.06 196.01 197.03 196.02 197.08 197.1 195.02 197.05 194.03 Points Tot
B.Davies 199.07 196.03 198.03 199.02 200.07 195.06 193.04 199.05 196.04 197.04 55

Team score: 589.13 592.13 593.08 594.1 593.14 590.21 587.16 591.13 589.15 587.1 Position
Points this round: 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 1

Team: Aldershot
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

J.F.Smith 199.07 199.07 200.01 199.07 196.05 195.03 199.06 199.06 200.08 198.08 4717.96
MWR Lee 195.04 194.01 199.04 196.04 WDN WDN WDN WDN WDN WDN Points Tot
C.J.Ridout 194.01 195.01 194.02 196.02 195.05 194.02 197.03 197.07 196.01 191.01 34

Team score: 588.12 588.09 593.07 591.13 391.1 389.05 396.09 396.13 396.09 389.09 Position
Points this round: 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 4

Team: Wandsworth
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

D Woolger 200.06 197.03 198.03 199.05 199.06 198.02 191.02 195.04 196.05 197.05 5715.05
C Powell/R Taylor (Sub Rds1-3, 6-10) 198.01 196.04 199.03 196.05 196.05 199.03 199.04 199.05 198.05 198.05 Points Tot
T Everitt 196.04 199.04 194 NCR 197.03 196.01 199.04 198.02 191.01 196.05 52

Team score: 594.11 592.11 591.06 395.1 592.14 593.06 589.1 592.11 585.11 591.15 Position
Points this round: 6 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 5 6 2

Team: 32/61 Home Guard B
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

J.Wilson 194.02 195.05 186.02 197.02 192.03 199.05 194.03 191.03 195.06 195 5817.97
D.Brigden 195.05 194.05 189.01 193.03 198.06 193.01 198.01 197.03 190.04 191.03 Points Tot
D.Deroy-Parker 196.04 194.04 195.03 196.02 191 193.04 193.01 195.06 192.03 196.07 37

Team score: 585.11 583.14 570.06 586.07 581.09 585.1 585.05 583.12 577.13 582.1 Position
Points this round: 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Team: Bookham A
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

P Goby 192.01 194 197 190 188.01 188 189 199 197 195 4438.05
N Campana 197 194 192 193 197 193.01 195 199.02 194 191 Points Tot
G Sorfleet 188 185 NCR NCR NCR NCR NCR WDN WDN 191 22

Team score: 577.01 573 389 383 385.01 381.01 384 398.02 391 577 Position
Points this round: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 5

Division:  2

Team: Carshalton
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

P Francis 195.07 196.05 192.01 200.07 197.02 196.07 198.06 199.06 198.05 195.03 5760
C Stanley 194.03 194.04 191.02 194.04 179 192 192.04 192.03 190.02 194.01 Points Tot
B Lightfoot 190.07 185.03 190.02 189.03 191.03 183.01 185 191.04 186.02 191.03 59

Team score: 579.17 575.12 573.05 583.14 567.05 571.08 575.1 582.13 574.09 580.07 Position
Points this round: 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 1

Team: Surbiton
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

B. Walker 186 189.02 190.02 193.01 191.03 191.03 191.06 188.01 181.01 184.01 4801.31
M. Barton 182.01 169 189.01 167 176 174.01 175.01 179.02 191.01 188.01 Points Tot
N. Martin 168 152 142 151 NCR NCR NCR 164 179.01 171.02 36

Team score: 536.01 510.02 521.03 511.01 367.03 365.04 366.07 531.03 551.03 543.04 Position
Points this round: 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

Team: Bookham B
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate



SCSBRA Benchrest Winter 2017

P Vigar 180 186 195.01 185.01 194 193 197.01 193 193.02 191 5593.08
J Gadd 175 181 183 174 186 184 185 179 164 178 Points Tot
T Simpson 192 190 186 187 188 190 189.01 189 195 191.02 51

Team score: 547 557 564.01 546.01 568 567 571.02 561 552.02 560.02 Position
Points this round: 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 2

Team: Bookham C
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

R McCartney 166 171 161 167 171 167 179 177 172 173 5102.04
E Allen 191 194.01 171 176 184 183 186.01 187.01 190 189 Points Tot
C Wilson 159 148 160 143 146 170 170 153 155 143.01 34

Team score: 516 513.01 492 486 501 520 535.01 517.01 517 505.01 Position
Points this round: 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4


